Wheel:
WHFL 1002 6152

THE NETHERLANDS

REACH RoHS

compliant compliant

colson

GROUP L, ope

Technical data

Diameter

Wheel width

Hub length

Wheel axle diameter

Load capacity

MY PO

Weight

Wheel

100 mm
40 mm
45 mm
8/15 mm
240 kg

0.4 kg

Phenolic wheel for light Industrial use two ball
bearings with labyrinth seals and bushing operating

temperatures from -40°C to +250°C
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